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Men / 5 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carter Kwong505
American

15.000 15.400 15.10015.100 14.60015.100 90.300
3T 1 1 3T 1T 4 1 

1 

Jarod Pieller558
Tumbleweeds

15.200 15.000 15.10014.400 14.70014.200 88.600
1 2 5 3T 5T 3 2 

2 

Cole Petrosky557
Tumbleweeds

14.200 14.900 14.90014.800 14.80014.300 87.900
9 3 3 6T 4 2 3 

3 

James Kraynik504
American

15.000 14.700 13.40014.500 15.20014.800 87.600
3T 5 4 14 3 1 4 

4 

Branden Basche556
Tumbleweeds

14.500 14.200 15.20013.900 14.30015.100 87.200
7T 8 8T 2 1T 5 5 

5 

Tyler Berger511
Cal Sports

14.500 14.800 14.90014.900 13.50013.700 86.300
7T 4 2 6T 9 9 6 

6 

Christophe Theodore507
American

14.600 14.600 14.30013.900 14.00014.200 85.600
6 6T 8T 12 5T 7T 7 

7 

Grant Heffner544
Santa Cruz

15.100 14.600 14.50013.700 13.20013.900 85.000
2 6T 10 8T 8 11 8 

8 

Josh Hartman537
Miyagi

12.400 13.100 14.50014.100 14.10014.100 82.300
12 9 7 8T 7 6 9 

9 

Dominic Carollo515
Cal Sports

14.000 12.400 15.00014.200 14.00012.200 81.800
10 11T 6 5 12 7T 10 

10 

Dante Carollo514
Cal Sports

14.700 12.200 14.40013.600 12.80012.900 80.600
5 14 11 11 11 12 11 

11 

Kevin Schillig542
Oroville

13.200 12.400 15.30013.000 11.20011.700 76.800
11 11T 13 1 14 14 12 

12 

Jacob Krause539
Oroville

11.400 12.600 14.10013.200 13.30012.000 76.600
13 10 12 13 13 10 13 

13 

Teagan Skaff552
Technique

10.600 12.300 14.50012.700 12.50013.300 75.900
14 13 14 8T 10 13 14 

14 


